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10,55
10,57
10,69
10,5
10,5
10,78
10,82
10,6
10,6
10,6

10,6
10,87
10,89
10,90
10,90
10,91
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,7

10,94
10,97
11,02
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8
10,8

10,8
10,8
10,8
11,04
11,05
11,05
11,06
11,07
11,09

21,39
21,59
214

214

21,70
21,84
21,88
21,91

RW?

Pinnock
Grahl
Weigeldt
Vimneburg
Gesche
Schweizer
Lienhardt
Jordan
Overath
Fritsch

Kochenbach
Gonzalez-Diaz
Ehrnsperger
v.Hofe

Fischer

Ulmer
Tempelhoff
Schetter
Schroder
Lindemann

Réssel
Hamacher
Stahl
Straler
Kihn
Tartz
Spilles
Frohlich
Pdpelt
Kollatz

Boning
Wiechert
Thamm
Castro
Saigge
Lange
Richartz
Kalicke
Unterkofler

Pinnock
Weigeldt
Jordan
Gesche
Grahl
Lienhardt
Stahl
Kalicke

100 m

Rasgawa
Maurice
Klaus
Helmut
Bodo
Guido
Lars
Thomas
Rolf
Werner

Bernd
Luis
Klaus
Harald
Frederic
Ludwig
Rolf
Lothar
Gerd

Uli

David
Florian
Max
Siegfried
Erhard
Jiirgen
Heinz-Gerd
Stefan
Klaus
Christoph

Jorg
Martin
Norbert
Manuel
Jens
Tobias
Frank
Thomas
Tim

200 m

Rasgawa
Klaus
Thomas
Bodo
Maurice
Lars

Max
Thomas

81 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)

03 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

67 LGBM (Meckenheim)

19 Post SV Bonn

58 LAV Bad Godesberg

69 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)
71 Troisdorfer LG

49 DJK Eintracht Bonn

53 Troisdorfer LG

59 LAV Bad Godesberg

61 LGS (TuS Dollendorf)
05 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)
73 ASV St. Augustin

65 ASV St.Augustin

77 TV Rheinbach

89 SSF Bonn

41 DJK Eintracht Bonn

48 DJK Eintracht Bonn

53 LC Bonn

62 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

91 SSF Bonn

98 LAZPRS (TV Neunkirchen)
92 Troisdorfer LG

34 TV Siegburg

38 DJK/BFV Bonn

39 DJK Eintracht Bonn

54 L.C Bonn

58 LAV Bad Godesberg

59 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)
60 LAV Bad Godesberg

64 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
65 ASV St. Augustin

66 LGBM (Meckenheim)
82 Godesberger TV

65 Troisdorfer LG

93 ASV St. Augustin

73 LGBMT (Troisdorfer LG)
72 LGBMT (LC Bonn)

84 Godesberger TV

81 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
67 LGBM (Meckenheim)
49 DJK Eintracht Bonn

58 LAV Bad Godesherg

03 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)
71 Troisdorfer LG

92 Troisdorfer LG

72 LGBMT (LC Bonn)

Stand:

06.08.1999 Riga / LAT
03.07.2021 Mannheim
19.07.1986 Bonn
09.10.1938 Kdln
01.07.1977 Hamburg
06.05.1988 Troisdorf
15.07.1989 Duisburg
01.09.1968 Kdln
04.07.1971 Eschweiler
02.10.1977 Bonn

23.05.1980 Kdnigswinter
16.07.2022 Ulm
13.06.1992 Duisburg
11.05.1984 Troisdorf
13.05.1995 Troisdorf
20.06.2008 Siegburg
24.05.1959 Wuppertal
30.04.1967 Opladen
08.07.1972 Bonn
15.06.1980 Remscheid

15.05.2010 Bonn
05.06.2017 St. Augustin
24.06.2010 Troisdorf
13.09.1953 Eckenhagen
10.08.1957 Paderborn
10.08.1958 Rheydt
07.05.1972 Bonn
25.09.1976 Bonn
12.05.1978 Konigswinter
01.06.1979 Kdnigswinter

14.05.1982 Bonn

05.05.1984 St. Augustin
01.06.1985 Bonn

13.05.2000 Troisdorf
11.05.1984 Troisdorf
04.06.2011 Ménchengladbach
22.05.1992 Troisdorf
01.05.1990 Bonn

07.07.2001 Braunschweig

Stand:

23.05.1999 Scheeliel
02.08.1986 Trier
07.09.1968 London / GB
25.09.1976 Bad Godesberg
10.07.2021 Wetzlar
16.07.1989 Duisburg
27.06.2010 Duisburg
01.05.1990 Bonn

09.10.2022

Jug.B

14.10.2023
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21,92
21,93

21,95
22,02
22,02
21,8

22,08
22,11
22,12
219

22,14
22,21

22,23
22,23
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
22,24
22,28

22,29
22,1
22,1
22,1
22,1
22,1
22,1
22,37

34,73
35,0

35,25
35,46
35,48
35,8

35,8

36,20
36,38
36,42

36,52
36,57
36,61
36,75
36,76
36,6

36,87
36,87
36,93

Fischer
Ehrnsperger

Wischek
v.Hofe
Grolmann
Overath
Réssel

Ulmer
Hamacher
Schréder
Steudel
Gonzalez-Diaz

Lorber
Lange
Vimeburg
Keim
Koch
Pdpelt
Fritsch
Wiechert
Schweizer
Heimann

Boening
Sommer
Raths
Schmitz
Reiffert
Thamm
Konow
Lindemann

Kalicke
Briickner
Fischer
Lehnen
Konow
v. Hofe
Wienpahl
Saigge
Luta
Fuchs

Pinnock
Kaulfult
Steudel
Grunwald
Richartz
Kaulich
Dreesbach
Fettke
Ehrnsperger

Frederic
Klaus

Andreas
Harald
Volker
Rolf
David
Ludwig
Florian
Gerd
Bennet
Luis

Philipp
Tobias
Helmut
Ekkehard
Werner
Klaus
Werner
Martin
Guido
Christian

Jorg
Ulrich
Tilmann
Volker
Udo
Norbert
Michael
Uli

300 m

Thomas
Rudolf
Frederic
Vincent
Michael
Harald
Thomas
Jens
Alexander
Markus

Rasgawa
Mark
Bennett
Martin
Frank
Horst
Sebastian
Henrik
Klaus

77 TV Rheinbach
73 ASV 8t. Augustin

82 LG Meckenheim

65 ASV St.Augustin

71 LGBM (Meckenheim)

53 Troisdorfer LG

91 SSF Bonn

89 SSF Bonn

98 LAZPRS (TV Neunkirchen)
53 LC Bonn

94 LAZ PRS (TV Kaldauen)

05 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

90 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)

93 ASV St. Augustin

19 Post SV Bonn

38 KTV Siidstern Bonn

54 LC Bonn

59 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)
59 LAV Bad Godesberg

65 ASV St. Augustin

69 LGS (TV Eiche Bad Honnef)
91 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)

64 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
59 LAV Bad Godesberg
59 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

60 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

62 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

66 LGBM (Meckenheim)
81 LG Meckenheim

62 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

72 LG BM (LC Bonn)

55LC Bonn

77 TV Rheinbach

00 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)
81 LG Meckenheim

65 ASV St. Augustin

64 LGJBT (Lulsdorf-Ranzel)
65 Troisdorfer LG

82 LG Bad Honnef

66 Troisdorfer LG

81 LAV Bad Godesherg
72 LAV Bad Godesberg

94 LAZ PTS (TV Kaldauen)
71 LGBM (Meckenheim)
73 LGBMT (Troisdorfer LG)
46 ATV Bonn

96 Troisdorfer LG

97 Troisdorfer LG

73 ASV St. Augustin

08.09.1996 Willich
14.06.1992 Duisburg

09.05.2001 Meckenheim
18.05.1984 Bonn

26.08.1989 Ménchengladbach
02.08.1970 Bonn

19.06.2008 Siegburg
21.06.2008 Koblenz
10.06.2017 Wesel

28.06.1972 Bonn

09.06.2013 Essen

08.07.2023 Breda / NED

24.07.2009 Rhede
28.05.2011 Weinheim
19.09.1938 Bonn
02.06.1957 Bonn
23.06.1973 Bonn
16.09.1977 Bonn
02.06.1978 Bonn
04.08.1984 Latsch / |
06.05.1988 Troisdorf
18.06.2010 Siegburg

10.08.1982 Bonn
06.05.1978 Troisdorf
27.06.1978 Troisdorf
08.06.1979 Troisdorf
20.05.1980 Bonn
01.06.1985 Bonn
16.06.1999 Meckenheim
06.09.1981 Dortmund

Stand:

21.07.1989 Dortmund
13.08.1974 Bonn
29.07.1994 Bonn
28.04.2018 Leverkusen
07.06.1998 Wesel
01.05.1982 Bonn
08.05.1982 Bonn
25.04.1984 Troisdorf
04.09.1999 Lage
21.04.1985 Troisdorf

11.10.1997 Gelsenkirchen
29.04.1989 St. Augustin
06.09.2009 Bottrop
13.05.1988 Troisdorf
08.06.1990 Troisdorf
25.09.1964 Bad Godesberg
18.04.2015 Meckenheim
18.04.2015 Meckenheim
28.04.1990 Troisdorf

Jug.B
Jug.B

04.10.2021

Jug.A

Jug.A

Jug.A

Jug.A

Jug.A

Jug.A
Jug.A
Jug.A
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36,8

37,13
37,19
37,0

37,30
37,32
37,35
37,2

37,44
37,53
37,58
37,4

47,19
47,36
474
47,8
47,8
47,9
48,08
48,17
48,22
48,1

48,4
48,6
48,76
48,7
48,85
48,8
49,03
49,05
49,07
49,0

49,18
49,19
49,28
49,2
49,3
49,3
4943
49,49
49,50
494

49,59
49,5

49,67
49,68
49,70

Busch

Ulb
Stiimpfig
Mohr
Bepler
Goralczyk
Neuse
Haller
Gezecki
Spahr
Siebertz
Wichterich

Steudel
Kalicke
Schmitz
Jordan
v.Hofe
Gesche
Miller
Fischer
Ehrnsperger
Schréder

Kolpin
Wollersheim
Frohlich
Krautwig
Konow
Stewing
Reimer
Akrami
Pinnock
Briickner

Wischek
Ulb
Heimann
Overath
Soyka
Schmidt
Weigeldt
Boening
Gurbiz
Reiffert

Yao
Jesser
Kollatz
Lorber
Luta

Axel

Jens
Henning
Thomas
Marc
Martin
Henning
Michael
Mark
Christian
Julian
Peter-Rudolf

400 m

Bennett
Thomas
Volker
Thomas
Harald
Bodo
Patrick
Frederic
Klaus
Gerd

Uwe
Stefan
Stefan
Karl-Dieter
Michael
Ralf
Gustav
Darius
Rasgawa
Rudolf

Andreas
Jens
Christian
Rolf
Reinhold
Detlef
Klaus
Jorg
Burak
Udo

Prince
Klaus
Christoph
Philipp
Alexander

72 LGBM (Meckenheim)

72 Sieglarer TV

79 LG Meckenheim

80 LAV Bad Godesberg
72 Sieglarer TV

79 LAV Bad Godesberg
76 LAV Bad Godesberg
46 LAV Bad Godesberg
73 LAV Bad Godesberg
72 Post SV Bonn

95 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
46 LAV Bad Godesberg

94 LAZ Puma RS (TV Kaldauen)

72 LGBMT (LC Bonn)

60 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

49 DJK Eintracht Bonn
65 ASV St.Augustin

58 LAV Bad Godesbherg
90 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
77 TV Rheinbach

73 ASV St. Augustin

53 LC Bonn

58 LAV Bad Godesberg

61 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

58 LAV Bad Godesberg

40 DJK Eintracht Bonn

81 LG Meckenheim

62 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

88 SSF Bonn

87 LAV Bad Godesberg

81 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
55LC Bonn

82 LG Meckenheim

72 Sieglarer TV

91 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
53 Troisdorfer LG

52 LC Bonn

59 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
67 LGBM (Meckenheim)
64 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)
06 LAZ RS (TV Kaldauen)
62 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

91 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
59 LAV Bad Godesberg
60 LAV Bad Godesberg
90 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
82 LG Bad Honnef

09.06.1989 Kdnigswinter

01.09.1989 Ahlen
09.06.1996 Ménchengladbach
05.10.1996 Windhagen
01.09.1989 Ahlen
18.05.1996 Meckenheim
15.05.1993 Troisdorf
25.09.1964 Bad Godesberg
25.08.1990 Troisdorf
13.05.1988 Troisdorf
12.09.2010 Essen
25.09.1964 Bad Godesberg

Stand:

03.08.2013 Gent/ B
08.08.1991 Thessaloniki / GR
27.05.1979 Nijmwegen / NL
24.08.1968 KoIn

26.06.1984 St. Augustin
04.07.1976 Bonn

09.08.2009 Rhede
27.05.1995 Bonn

08.06.1992 St. Augustin
13.08.1972 Berlin

15.09.1976 Bad Godesberg
20.05.1980 Troisdorf
03.07.1977 Bonn
14.06.1959 KélIn
10.07.1999 Duisburg
27.05.1979 Nijmwegen / NL
15.06.2007 Troisdorf
03.07.2004 Jena
13.05.2000 Troisdorf
21.09.1974 Berlin

09.05.2001 Meckenheim
20.07.1991 Berlin
08.05.2010 Dusseldorf-Rath
04.10.1970 Bomlitz
09.10.1971 Kdnigswinter
17.05.1978 Troisdorf
31.08.1985 Hannover
08.07.1983 Troisdorf
28.07.2024 Koblenz
10.05.1980 Krefeld

27.06.2010 Duisburg
17.07.1977 Dormagen
02.07.1977 Troisdorf
09.09.2009 Wiesbaden
24.06.2000 Bad Oeynhausen

Jug.A

Jug.A

18.10.2024

Jug.B

Jug.B

Jug.B

Jug.B
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6,78
6,92
6,98
6,99
7,10
7,12
6.9

16,59
16,87 h
17,0
17,41
17,2
17,50 h
17,74

Pinnock

Grahl

Ulmer
Gonzalez-Diaz
Lorber
McLawrence
Lindemann

Hamacher
Spahr

Gréaf

Lehnen
Kagelmacher
Busch
Dreesbach

60 m (Halle)

Rasgawa
Maurice
Ludwig
Luis

Philipp
Ajani Jabari
Uli

150 m

Florian
Christian
Volker
Vincent
Jorg

Axel
Alexander

81 LGBTN (Troisdorfer LG)
03 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)
89 SSF Bonn

06 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)
90 LAZPTS (TV Kaldauen)
02 Troisdorfer LG

62 LGJBT (Troisdorfer LG)

98 LAZPRS (TV Neunkirchen)
72 LGBM (LC Bonn)

65 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

00 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

65 LGJBT (LC Bonn)

72 LGBM (Meckenheim)

99 LAZPRS (TV Kaldauen)

19.02.2000 Sindelfingen
18.12.2021 Dortmund
02.02.2008 Dortmund
15.01.2023 Leverkusen
18.01.2009 Leverkusen
25.01.2020 Dortmund
27.01.1980 Dusseldorf

04.05.2017 Leverkusen
16.04.1989 Diisseldorf
01.05.1982 Bonn

04.05.2017 Leverkusen
01.05.1982 Bonn

16.04.1989 Diisseldorf
28.04.2018 Leverkusen

14.10.2023

05.10.2021



